

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON A/C BILL					
Name of the work:					
Muara Main Road to Shankar Tola.					
Agency: Gopal Kumar Singh					
Agreement No: RWD/SSM-2/					
MP/HSY-45/20-21					
Date of start of work: 12-08-2021					
Date of completion: 11-08-2021					
(As per Agreement)					
Actual date of completion:-					
MEASUREMENT					
Item No-1/102					
Providing and fixing working bench mark					
_____ fts					
					2/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1 (i)					
Construction of reference and working bench mark — 7/5					
From T.M. B. page no -					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ Rs. 4080.08/Ha					
= Rs. 8160.00					

Item No - 2/1 (ii)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M. B. page no -					
			Qty = 4	No.	
			@ Rs. 1860.97/Ha		
			= Rs. 7444.00		

Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M. B. page no -					
			Qty = 0.794		
			@ Rs. 49496.70		

Continuation

= Rs. 39102.66

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/3					
Box cutting					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 95.16 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.10/m ³
					= Rs. 7051.00
Item No - 5/4					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 57.10 m ³
					@ Rs. 26.06/m ³
					= Rs. 1488.00
Item No - 6/5					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 136.62 m ³
					@ Rs. 130.86/m ³
					= Rs. 17878.00
Item No - 7/6					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					

Continuation

$$\text{Qty} = 2424.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 174.83/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 423944.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/7					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — T/S					
From T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 630.23 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.47/m ³
					= Rs. 111217.00
Item No - 9/8					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 222.84 m ³
					@ Rs. 2901.24/m ³
					= Rs. 646512.00
Item No - 10/9					
Roading laying spreading and compacting WBM - III — T/S					
From T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 226.63 m ³
					@ Rs. 4092.40/m ³
					= Rs. 927461.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 11/10					
Bonding and applying prime coat					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 497.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.67/m ²
					= Rs. 20720.00
Item No 12/11					
Bonding and applying tack coat					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 497.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.13/m ²
					= Rs. 7026.00
Item No 13/12					
Bonding bying and rolling M.S.S					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 497.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 198.56/m ²
					= Rs. 98734.00
Item No 14/13					
Construction of PCC pavement					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 612 m ²
					@ Rs. 6851.70/m ²
					= Rs. 4193240.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/15 (i)					
Providing and fixing kerb stone					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ Rs. 2186.79/No
					= Rs. 4374.00
Item No - 17/15 (ii)					
Providing and fixing 200 mm stone					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 5 Each
					@ Rs. 597.96/No
					= Rs. 2990.00
Item No - 18/16					
Providing and fixing informative board					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ Rs. 9324.36/No
					= Rs. 37297.00
Item No - 19/18					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 32 No

Continuation

@ Rs. 484.57/No
= Rs. 15506.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-20/19(a)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm equilateral triangle - 718					
From T.M. B. page no -					
				Qty = 12 No	
				@ M. 3749.83/No	
				= Rs. 44998.00	
Item No - 21/19(b)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm circular sight					
From T.M. B. page no -					
				Qty = 6 No	
				@ A. 5021-75/No	
				= Rs. 30131.00	
Item No - 22/19(c)					
Providing and fixing 800 x 600 mm					
From T.M. B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 No	
				@ Rs. 6994.72/No	
				= Rs. 27979.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-23/19 (d)					
Boxing and fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular sign — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ Rs. 4891.55/Ho
					= Rs. 19566.00
Item No-24/19 (e)					
Boxing and fixing 900 mm side octagon — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ Rs. 8917.52/Ho
					= Rs. 35670.00
Item No-25/20					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 2.600m ²
					@ Rs. 735.40/m ²
					= Rs. 19120.00
Item No-26/21					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
from T.M.B. page no —					
Continuation					
					Qty = 200.00m ²
					@ Rs. 820.57/m ²
					= Rs. 164114.00

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 27/22					
Planting of trees by the roadside					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 13 (Trees)
					@ Rs. 795.64 / No
					= Rs. 10343.00
Item No - 28/23					
Planting of trees by 30cm dia					
lump sum					
Item No - 29/24					
E/W in excavation for					
foundation					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 46.98 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.59 / m ³
					= Rs. 12243.00
Item No - 30/25					
Providing PCC					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 8.55 m ³
					@ Rs. 5397.90 / m ³
					= Rs. 46152.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 31/26					
Providing RCC M-20					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $45.51 m^3$
					@ Rs. 6247.65/m ³
					= Rs. 284331.00
Item No - 32/27					
Providing and laying 600 mm dia					
Header pipe - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 1013.31/m
					= Rs. 22799.00
Item No - 33/28					
Painting of parapet walls.					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $37.44 m^2$
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 3580.00
Item No - 34/30					
Dismantling of old structures					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $2.82 m^3$
					@ Rs. 47383/m ³
					= Rs. 1336.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 35/31					
Dismantling old structure of					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 96.04 m ³
					@ Rs. 228.72/m ³
					= Rs. 21966.00
Item No - 36/32					
Dismantling old structure from					
dia 4 ft. ————— T/S					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15 m
					@ Rs. 169.12/m
					= Rs. 2537.00
Item No - 37/33					
Dismantling old structure - 900 sq ft					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10 m
					@ Rs. 228.68/m
					= Rs. 2287.00
					Rs. 745494.80

Continuation

Continuation